

Order No-6

Date- 3/03/2021

Today is fixed for production of the accused and appointment of PP

Accused Joydeb @ Mittan Roy is produced from J/C through V/C.

Accused is remanded to J/C till 21/04/2021

No panel PP appointed.

Fix 21/04/2021 for production of the accused and appointment of PP

JO CODE- WB00659