

CNR-WBBK090000022021

Order No. 11
Dated 04.06.2021

Record is put up today by the office

From the record it is revealed that in order no. 09 dated 21.05.2021 inadvertently name of the accused person has been written in the last para as Alam Sk. instead of Jaydeb Roy. It is clerical error.

Let it be corrected.

Dictated & corrected
by me.

A.S.J

Additional Sessions Judge,
Khatra, Dist.- Bankura
04.06.2021.
J.O. Code WB01399